

Lumpkin County Education Foundation www.lcedfoundation.org



Lumpkin County Education Foundation (LCEF) supports enhanced learning experiences within the Lumpkin County School System. LCEF is hosting a reverse raffle on December 5, with up to 100 attendees. Your sponsorship donation will be used to continue funding minigrants for Lumpkin County classrooms.

All checks should be made payable to <u>Lumpkin County Education Foundation</u> . All donations are tax deductible.		
Yes, I	would like to	sponsor Lumpkin County Education Foundation
	Silver	\$250
		Table Tents at Reverse Raffle Event
	Gold	\$500
		 Table Tents at Reverse Raffle Event
		Banner at Reverse Raffle Event
		 Announcing at Reverse Raffle Event
	Platinum	\$1,000
		 Table Tents at Reverse Raffle Event
		Banner at Reverse Raffle Event
		Announcing at Reverse Raffle Event
		Recognition on LCEF website Recognition on LCEF Faceback page
		Recognition on LCEF Facebook pageRecognition with advertisement in Dahlonega Nugget
Busine	ess/Individual	l Sponsor Name:
Addre	ess:	
Conta	ct Name & Ti	tle:
E-mail	l:	Phone:
donat simila	ions, wine for a signification of the force	ess or individual who would like to provide an in-kind donation (i.e., food or event, items for silent auction, printing costs, floral donations, or ovide a written estimate of the total cost/value of your donation, along is to appropriately recognize your level of sponsorship.

Thank you for your support! Please email you business logo to: LumpkinEducationFoundation@Gmail.com. Checks can be mailed to Lumpkin County Education Foundation, PO Box 262, Dahlonega, GA 30533. Questions? Please call David Rambin at 770-990-5624.